WELFF

REFRIGERANT
RECOVERY AND RECLAIM

3 OVERVIEW

Upon completion of this class,
participants will have a better
understanding and greater level
of confidence in: Akron

« DOE regulations

. o Cleveland
. Refrlgerants,lIgbrlcatlon, Medina
and composition
. Recover vs reclaim Columbus
. Setup and best practices Marion
« Evacuation methods & procedures Toledo

« And more!

Earn 4 CEU credits for attending
$50 per attendee

For more details and to register, visit wolfforos.com/classes
Contact Michelle Lang at mlang@wolffbros.com with questions

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Available at the following locations:

16
17
18
23
24
25

All classes are 8am - 12pm
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